
 

SAN GIUSEPPE 2013 ELEMENTARI 

CLASSIFICA AL TURNO 5 

Pos Pts ID T NAME Rtg PRtg Fed Buc1  BucT  ARO  

1 5.0 2 NC Bonuglia Gabriele  1571 2268 
 

15.0  16.0  1467.8  

2 4.0 3 NC Bolognese Leonardo  1568 1696 
 

13.5  15.5  1456.4  

3 4.0 5 NC Terrenghi Sofia  1445 1674 
 

13.0  15.0  1434.2  

4 4.0 7 NC Chilba Daria  1415 1667 
 

13.0  15.0  1427.0  

5 3.5 9 NC Cazzaniga Enrico  1400 1562 
 

10.5  12.5  1412.6  

6 3.0 10 NC Di Costanza Michele  1400 1561 
 

13.5  15.5  1488.8  

7 3.0 4 NC Caremi Andrea  1511 1521 
 

13.5  14.0  1448.6  

8 3.0 18 NC Russo Federico  1400 1455 
 

12.0  12.5  1383.2  

9 3.0 22 NC Bilardo Maxwell  1352 1472 
 

10.5  12.0  1400.0  

10 3.0 21 NC Di Girolamo Francesca  1364 1404 
 

10.0  11.0  1403.8  

11 3.0 1 NC Menecola Pietro  1667 1472 
 

9.5  11.5  1400.0  

12 2.5 20 NC Galbiati Michele  1373 1456 
 

12.5  13.5  1456.4  

13 2.5 14 NC Mauri Matteo  1400 1414 
 

8.5  9.0  1414.4  

14 2.0 12 NC Gerosa Mattia  1400 1396 
 

12.5  14.5  1467.8  

15 2.0 6 NC Spinelli Marco  1427 1384 
 

12.5  13.0  1456.4  

16 2.0 16 NC Nava Sofia  1400 1381 
 

10.5  11.0  1452.8  

17 2.0 8 NC Bertelle Daniele  1400 1356 
 

10.5  11.0  1428.2  

18 2.0 19 NC Russo Tommaso  1400 1318 
 

10.5  11.0  1390.4  

19 1.5 13 NC Marrone Raul  1400 1105 
 

11.5  12.0  1427.0  

20 1.5 23 NC Giudici Matteo  1304 1106 
 

10.5  12.0  1427.8  

21 1.5 11 NC Febbi Alessandro  1400 1215 
 

9.0  10.0  1364.0  

22 1.0 15 NC Menecola Elena  1400 628 
 

10.5  11.0  1427.8  

23 1.0 17 NC Ratti Alberto  1400 607 
 

8.0  9.0  1406.8  
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SAN GIUSEPPE 2013 ELEMENTARI 

TABELLONE AL TURNO 5 

Pos T NAME Rtg Fed Pts 1 2 3 4 5 

1  NC  Bonuglia Gabriele  1571 
 

5.0 +19  +4  +3  +2  +7  

2  NC  Bolognese Leonardo  1568 
 

4.0 +13  +17  +7  -1  +6  

3  NC  Terrenghi Sofia  1445 
 

4.0 +16  +6  -1  +14  +8  

4  NC  Chilba Daria  1415 
 

4.0 +8  -1  +10  +15  +12  

5  NC  Cazzaniga Enrico  1400 
 

3.5 =12  +9  +15  -7  +14  

6  NC  Di Costanza Michele  1400 
 

3.0 +10  -3  +18  +11  -2  

7  NC  Caremi Andrea  1511 
 

3.0 +22  +20  -2  +5  -1  

8  NC  Russo Federico  1400 
 

3.0 -4  +22  +9  +20  -3  

9  NC  Bilardo Maxwell  1352 
 

3.0 +21  -5  -8  +16  +18  

10  NC  Di Girolamo Francesc  1364 
 

3.0 -6  +BYE  -4  +19  +21  

11  NC  Menecola Pietro  1667 
 

3.0 -14  +12  +16  -6  +15  

12  NC  Galbiati Michele  1373 
 

2.5 =5  -11  +19  +17  -4  

13  NC  Mauri Matteo  1400 
 

2.5 -2  -18  +22  =21  +20  

14  NC  Gerosa Mattia  1400 
 

2.0 +11  -15  +17  -3  -5  

15  NC  Spinelli Marco  1427 
 

2.0 +23  +14  -5  -4  -11  

16  NC  Nava Sofia  1400 
 

2.0 -3  +23  -11  -9  +22  

17  NC  Bertelle Daniele  1400 
 

2.0 +18  -2  -14  -12  +23  

18  NC  Russo Tommaso  1400 
 

2.0 -17  +13  -6  +23  -9  

19  NC  Marrone Raul  1400 
 

1.5 -1  =21  -12  -10  +BYE  

20  NC  Giudici Matteo  1304 
 

1.5 +BYE  -7  =21  -8  -13  

21  NC  Febbi Alessandro  1400 
 

1.5 -9  =19  =20  =13  -10  

22  NC  Menecola Elena  1400 
 

1.0 -7  -8  -13  +BYE  -16  

23  NC  Ratti Alberto  1400 
 

1.0 -15  -16  +BYE  -18  -17  
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